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Meisterschaft LC Kapelln 2017
Alle Bewerbe von 24.12.2016 bis 24.12.2017

Anzahl Veranstaltungen:

Tinkhauser Markus
Gstottner Leopold
Schmied Rene

Erhard Jiirgen
Gstottner Katrin
Einicher Gregor
Oberleitner Daniela
Prisching Peter jun.
Pointner Sabine
Haslinger Andreas
Prisching Peter sen.
Gstottner Roland
Vogl Glinter
Hinterwallner Markus
Martinetz Patrick
Posch Susanne
Mages Christian
Erhard Leonie, LC Kid
Hoppi Mario
Diendorfer Giinter
Koszali Alexandra
Kotzmann Walter
Bolatzky Nicolas
Stachelberger Gerd
Hagl Alfred

Wallner Anton
Pfeiffer Christian
Fischer Michael
Leodolter Patrik
Nentwich Julia, LC Kid
Ondred Timea

Fuchs Lukas, LC Kid
Vogl Jamie, LC Kid
Tinkhauser Bastian, LC Kid
Gugerell Stefanie
Strobl Fabian
Gugerell Giinter
Geitzenauer Jan, LC Kid
Brahimi Selina, LC Kid
Hollaus Erwin
Schropfer Roland
Dvorak Erwin
Werner Ernst
Gamsjager Gerhard
Strobl Gerhard

Hoppi Sascha

Elena Schmied, LC Kid
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km
334,3
399,85
335,79
515,4
181,01
322,05
338,32
253,04
181,25
237,2
157,54
178,41
127,75
125,15
54,3
61,3
116,05
3,09
129,5
83,4
73
48,5
53,5
71,1
44
21
56,6
11,2
2,2

10
5,7
0,4

5,7

0,6
0,6

7,6
21,1
7,6
5,7
5,7
5,7
2,16

Punkte
974
969
864
724
705
686
666
616
597
563
541
388
345
264
235
172
172
160
155
144
128
175
174
108
96
71
36
31
30
30
30
30
29
28
27
26
25
24
23
22
22
22
20
19
18
7
6

4613,36



